
Nationale LD
Vallée de Rabais - Ethe Virton 23.3.2025

SUD O LUX

Chris NEYENS
K.O.L.
Strecke : H80
Länge : 2900m (Steigung 80m)
Zeit : 1:30:00 (31'02"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Jean OOMS 1:06:54
3. Georges RENNOTTE 1:30:12

1. 97 00:31:00 719m 43'07"/km
2. 76 00:08:52 00:39:52 331m 26'47"/km
3. 99 00:02:37 00:42:29 136m 19'14"/km
4. 77 00:03:22 00:45:51 152m 22'09"/km
5. 119 00:12:55 00:58:46 392m 32'57"/km
6. 118 00:02:38 01:01:24 92m 28'37"/km
7. 94 00:06:48 01:08:12 165m 41'13"/km
8. 83 00:05:39 01:13:51 145m 38'58"/km
9. 98 00:05:57 01:19:48 201m 29'36"/km

10. 165 00:09:48 01:29:36 430m 22'47"/km
11. 999 00:00:24 01:30:00 107m 3'44"/km
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